00 NO U B WN R

DNS

Place

Place

0o NO UL B WN

Bib
360
357
356
362
358
364
359
361
363

Bib
452
451
462
454

457
455
453
459
461
456
458
450
460

Bib
508
505
509

507
506

Bib
12
19

69

63
15

Town Challenge MTB Race Series

Emerald Endurance | June 11, 2025

Name
Silas Wilson
Griffin Curry
Cooper Curry
Colton Richey
Leo Minotto
Elliot Lowell
Robert Pritchard
Aarav Gursahaney

Colin Mason

Name
Evelyn LeCuyer
Hazel Keller
Luna Gower
Siena Magnotta

Louis Peters
George Correale
Jace Magnotta
Jergen Jones
Tommy Homuth
Tanner Truitt
Nico Romero
Luc Daenzer
Brody Niggas

Name
Quinn Truitt
Eilean Pritchard
Eva Niggas

Benjamin Rust
James Pritchard

Name
Mindy Mulliken
Jessica Yeaton

Eva Minotto
Sarah Horen
Lucia Magnotta
Becky Edmiston
Zoe Chase
Sarah Pizzo

Age
1

=

O O OV v v

10
11

Age
10

Age
8
11
6

Age
46
33
17
31
15
44
15
42

KIDS A DIVISION
Gender

=TT XR

KIDS B DIVISION
Gender
F

F
F
F

=TT

KIDS C DIVISION
Gender
F
F
F

M
M

PRO/OPEN DIVISION
Gender
F

M T M M M T m

Division / Age Group
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A

Division / Age Group
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B

Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B

Division / Age Group
Kids C
Kids C
Kids C

Kids C
Kids C

Division / Age Group
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female

Clock Time
0:29:04
0:30:01
0:32:04
0:32:38
0:33:06
0:36:59
0:40:35
0:46:50

Clock Time
0:24:57
0:30:03
0:32:36
0:32:39

0:21:54
0:22:37
0:23:16
0:24:00
0:24:04
0:24:56
0:25:19
0:29:32

Clock Time
0:13:23
0:17:17
0:21:07

0:13:21
0:21:25

Clock Time
1:12:00
1:12:31
1:16:45
1:16:52
1:18:32
1:21:11
1:24:40
1:27:59



Place

O 0 NO UV A WN B

[ e ol
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DNS

Place

S W N

Place

Place

0N OULL B WN

DNS

Bib

52
16
10
17
49

48

50
51
18

53
32
68

14

Bib
45
41
59
37

Bib
62

Bib
57
25
60
29
28
31
39
33
66

Name
Quinn Dressen
Beckett McVoy
nick resignolo
Alexander Pond
Jeffrey Minotto
Barkley Robinson
Nate Bradley
Raymond Degli
Andrew Biglow
Odin Gruben
Jared Hayden
Derek Murrow
Robbie Wodnik
Jason Blair
Nicholas Truitt
Oscar Libin
Richard Jara
Jeff Chamberlain
Corey Piscopo

Name
Sydney Soard
Allie Reznicek

Hailey McCurdy
Sophia Marseilles

Name
Nicole Olexa

Name
Nathan Burget
Henry Beckett Davis
Patrick Nagle
Andrew Johnson
Ryan Fowler
Taylor Lester
Davis Miller
Chris Lotz
Chris Jorgenson

Age
15
21
30
41
52
52
42
40
54
15
35
44
15
38
46
16
30
45
44

Age
15
16
20
26

Age
49

Age
28
16
30
34
31
32
39
37
36

Gender

=TT

EXPERT DIVISION
Gender
F
F
F
F
Gender

F

Gender

=TT XL

Division / Age Group
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Female 18-39
EXPERT Adult Female 18-39
EXPERT Adult Female 18-39
EXPERT Adult Female 18-39

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Female 40+

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39

Clock Time
1:02:46
1:04:32
1:04:39
1:05:55
1:06:00
1:06:11
1:06:52
1:07:52
1:08:13
1:08:38
1:08:52
1:08:58
1:09:40
1:09:54
1:11:49
1:12:43
1:13:21
1:14:14

Clock Time
1:15:38
1:17:12
1:20:12
1:24:08

Clock Time
1:30:26

Clock Time
1:09:03
1:12:28
1:12:43
1:12:51
1:13:29
1:16:02
1:16:30
1:39:42



Place

O 0 NO UV A WN B

[ e ol
0o NO UV A WN PR O

Drop

Place

S W N

Bib
35
64
56
24
42
38
67
44
61
21
58
30
65
47
36
43
26
46
27

Bib
70
20
54
55

Bib
119
120

Bib
144
106
143
128
115
126

Bib
108
104
146

Bib
121
135
123

Name
Chris Magnotta
Kevin Burke
Luke Brosterhous
Calder Daenzer
Sam Reznicek
Karl Mikkelson
Josh Smullen
Evan Soard
Chuck O'Connell
Brian Bajaj
Jerry Hillard
Tore Johnston
Steve Dressen
PJ Wharton
Adam Maines
Geovanny Romero
Brent Demmitt
Joshua Welch
Ron Famiglietti

Name
Chad Gruben
Ash Leinen
Alex Miller
Eddie Rogers

Name
Renee Begeal
Anna Boness

Name
Skyler Weir
Jordan French
McKendree Hickory
rebecca Hoffman
Alaina Ring
Madison Bolotin

Name
Liz Hartstein
Lisa Famiglietti
Ali Kowalski

Name
Jayden Hargis
Anderson Agopian
Oliver Nylen

Age Gender
47
47
46
46
42
56
43
47
62
40
61
41
62
58
51
45
55
48
60

=TT

SINGLESPEED DIVISION
Age Gender
49
30
39
41

=< KL

SPORT DIVISION
Age Gender
16 F
17 F

Age Gender
31 F
29
36
27
30
28

M T M M m

Age Gender

40 F
56 F
49 F

Age Gender

14 M
12 M
14 M

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+

Division / Age Group
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+

Division / Age Group
SPORT Youth Female 13-17
SPORT Youth Female 13-17

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 18-39
SPORT Adult Female 18-39
SPORT Adult Female 18-39
SPORT Adult Female 18-39
SPORT Adult Female 18-39
SPORT Adult Female 18-39

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 40+
SPORT Adult Female 40+
SPORT Adult Female 40+

Division / Age Group
SPORT Youth Male 13-17
SPORT Youth Male 13-17
SPORT Youth Male 13-17

Clock Time
1:03:18
1:09:39
1:12:11
1:13:32
1:13:54
1:14:31
1:14:37
1:14:49
1:19:25
1:19:56
1:19:59
1:20:13
1:21:15
1:21:18
1:21:24
1:22:37
1:23:51
1:30:04

Clock Time
1:11:35
1:13:27
1:17:24
1:18:37

Clock Time
1:28:50
1:37:27

Clock Time
1:20:29
1:24:06
1:27:28
1:33:35

Clock Time
1:24:09
1:26:22
1:42:30

Clock Time
1:11:36
1:13:33
1:26:57



Place
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DNS

Place
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129
142
149
111
102
140
147
131
107
127
141
130
101
148
132

Bib
139
117
109
118
145
100
112
113
138
133
137
134

Bib
274
284
272

Bib
280
281

Bib
278
279
269

Bib
291
283
273
282
285
286
271

Name
Lukas Holm
Riley Birk
James Rauch
Brently McElroy
Doug Cumings
Kevin Gower
Noah Townsend
Charles McCarthy
Neel Gupta
Austin Caron
Theo Scoofis
Henry Kelly
Jacob Conners
Matt Ellis
Nathan Moses

Name
Eric Ziola
Brad Stiff
Christian Keller
Blake Wise
Jay Lamburt
Mark Anderson
Dan Miller
Scott Minnig
Mark Olson
Craig Sellers
John Lawrence
brian shadle

Name
Sasha Wodnik
piper keenan

Clara Keller

Name
Kristen Miller
Abby Railton

Name
Amy Johnson
Jamie Mandell

Winnie DelliQuadri

Name

Phineas Walters
Jett Brosterhous

Harvey Libin
LP Brinkman

Joshua Leatham

Otto Sloop
Quintin Biagi

Age
35
34
26
30
33
31
26
39
33
30
37
32
37
36
31

Age
44
58
50
55
48
45
45
49
63
68
47
59

Age
13
14
12

Age
34
32

Age
43
41
57

Age
13
13
12
14
15
13
12

Gender

I -

Gender

=TT

NOVICE DIVISION
Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F

Gender
F
F
F

Gender

=TT L

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Female 18-39
NOVICE Adult Female 18-39

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Female 40+
NOVICE Adult Female 40+
NOVICE Adult Female 40+

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17

Clock Time
1:07:29
1:12:07
1:13:03
1:17:49
1:19:40
1:19:44
1:19:50
1:21:03
1:23:35
1:25:57
1:27:09
1:41:17
1:42:20

Clock Time
1:06:24
1:13:01
1:18:29
1:19:38
1:20:07
1:20:18
1:24:07
1:24:10
1:25:51
1:29:07
1:35:39

Clock Time
0:26:53
0:27:44
0:36:08

Clock Time
0:39:26
0:39:35

Clock Time
0:37:25
0:39:30
0:40:40

Clock Time
0:28:23
0:28:45
0:29:28
0:33:14
0:34:14
0:34:33
0:35:31



Place
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Place
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Place
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Bib
288
275
290
276

Bib
289
287
277
270

Bib
627
629
628
630

Name
Daniel Romero
Tyler Baldwin

Nick Hobson
Sam Bobb

Name
Daniel Smith
Eric Rust
Aneel Gursahaney
Paul Keller

Name
Arthur Keller
Olympia Van Borg
Luke Philips
Meghan Albrittain

Age
25
30
39
37

Age
48
43
45
78

Gender

=< L

Gender

=< L

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Male 18-39
NOVICE Adult Male 18-39
NOVICE Adult Male 18-39
NOVICE Adult Male 18-39

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Male 40+
NOVICE Adult Male 40+
NOVICE Adult Male 40+
NOVICE Adult Male 40+

RUNNING / FOOT DIVISION

Age
13
34
42
33

Gender

M

F
M
F

Division / Age Group
Running/Foot
Running/Foot
Running/Foot
Running/Foot

Clock Time
0:30:23
0:30:56
0:31:33
0:32:46

Clock Time
0:29:07
0:32:32
0:34:39
0:36:13

Clock Time
0:33:18
0:36:52
0:40:16
0:40:45



